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N 4
Fioranello Golf Club

LO SWING AMA LA RICERCA

Domenica 3 Dicembre

18 buche stableford hcp
VINCITORI

1/ Categoria
EDOARDO MARIA BOTTI
FRANCO USAI
CLAUDIO DENTINI

2" Categoria
CARLO CORSI
BERTILLA PAVAN

MARZIA MICHELETTI
STEFANO CONTICELLO

33
37
34

39

37

36
37



